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Agunja Traders +254 722339105/722210823 agunjaauctioneers@yahoo.com 
Antique Auctions   +254 722705027 info@antiqueauctions.co.ke
Antotech Auctioneers  +254 720030900/733 571984 antotech22@gmail.com 
Auckland Agencies & Auctioneers +254 722519586 aucklandagencies@yahoo.com 
Aztec Auctioneers  +254 731866867/724 866867
Baseline Auctioneers +254 798999641 info@baselineauctioneers.com 
Beyond Vision Auctioneers  +254 722264694/780264694 beyondvisionauctioneers@gmail.com
Chaste Auctioneers     +254 722406459 / 787000878 chasteauctioneers@gmail.com
Cleverline Auctioneers   +254 722940497 info@cleverlineauctioneers.co.ke
Colinet Auctioneers    +254 722381089/733 381089 colineauctions2013@gmail.com
Crater View Auctioneers   +254 720779781 craterviewauc@yahoo.com
Crescent Auctioneers   +254 717775612 info@crescentauctioneers.co.ke
Dalali Traders +254 728897600/721880295 info@dalalitraders.co.ke
Digit Auctioneers  +254 723818765 digitauctiooneer@gmail.com
Direct "O" Auctioneers +254 724776499
Excellence & Integrity Auctioneers +254726268062 excellenceintegrity7@gmail.com
Fortunes Auctioneers +254727145535, fortuneauctioneers018@gmail.com
Galaxy Auctioneers  +254 722814034 mugachas@yahoo.com
Garam Investments   +254 722715838/786318663 garam@africaonline.co.ke
Garth Day Year Auctioneers   +254 722730030 / 720948180
Giant Auctioneers   +254 722305599  giantauctioneers2@gmail.com
Gillette Traders Auctioneers    +254 722226677 / 729929982 
Immediate Auctioneers    +254 722530515/792 824665 immediateauctioneers@gmail.com 
Integra Auctioneering +254 718776058
Integrity Auctioneers   +254 726268062, excellenceintegrity7@gmail.com
J.K. Wanderi Auctioneers  +254720546524 jkamburiw@gmail.com
Janice Investment +254723449808 irenewkiragu@yahoo.com 
Josrick Merchants +254 706759242 info@josrickauctions.co.ke,josrichmach@gmail.com 
Joyland Auctioneers  
Kenya Shield Auctioneers  +25722377411/725890427  kenyashield77@yahoo.com
Keysian Auctioneers  +254 724539419/722768302 keysianauct@gmail.com
Kingstar Auctioneers +254728708900
Kinyua & Co. Auctioneers +254 713304162
Kogo Junior Auctioneers  +254 702690324 kogojnr.auct@gmail.com
Laar Auctioneers   +254 722647615732 257161 laarauctioneers@gmail.com 
Legacy Auctioneering Services    +254 722740612 legacyauction09@gmail.com
Maduwande Auctioneers +254720778817 maduwandeauctioneers@gmail.com 
Makuri Auctioneers +254720934476/722568989 info@makuriauctioneers.co.ke
Mamalo Auctioneers +2547431371400722812849 autioneersmamalo281@gmail.com 
Mbuli Auctioneers  +254 703596060 mbuliauctioneers@gmail.com
Mistan Auctioneers     +254 722816234 /722570108  mistanauctioneers67@gmail.com
Muga Auctioneers     +254 727 558194733 749614 mugaauctioneers@yahoo.com 
Murphy Merchants +254 732890305
Mwose & Co. Auctioneers   +254 721 411 451 mwoseauctioneers@gmail.com 
Nairobi Channels Auctioneers   +254 722584463/756685757 nairobichannels@gmail.com
Nextgen Auctioneers   +254 722711150 allanoties@gmail.com, allan@nexttgen.co.ke
Nguru Auctioneers  +254 725201344/722 040623 nguruent@gmail.com
Norern Auctioneers   +254 722870714/777 870714 info@norern.co.ke,norern72@gmail.com
Nyaluoyo Auctioneers  +254 722329463 info@nyaluoyoauctioneers.com
Pawaba Auctioneers +254 720553774
Pay Day Auctioneers +25472477649971943437
Phillips Auctioneers  +254 721244842 info@phillipsauctioneers.co.ke
Platinum Auctioneers  +25739820928 723179796 platinumauctioneers001@gmail.com
Principal Auctioneers +254722403387
Providence Auctioneers  +254 722334216 wanjiraruingi@yahoo.com
Purple Royal Auctioneers   +254 713562094 purpleroyaltd@yahoo.com
Razor Sharp Auctioneers   +254 722767676  razoraucs@gmail.com



Regent Auctioneers  +254722 65332 auctioneersregent@gmail.com
Restorers Consult Auctioneers  +254 722 749856/758517285 restorersrestorers20@gmail.com 
Saddabri Auctioneers   +254 726603116 saddabri1@yahoo.com
Sannex Auctioneers  +254 799401444 sannexauctioneers@yahoo.com
Sportlight Intercepts Auctioneers +254 722819400 sportlightintercepts@gmail.com
Springfield Auctioneers +254 705026719/788123560 springfieldauctioneers@gmail.com 
Startruck Auctioneers +254 721310340/726372309 startruckauctioneers@gmail.com 
Sunlight Auctioneers  +254 723948707 sunlightauctioneers@gmail.com 
Sure Auctioneers  +254 726633171 benardgichuki@yahoo.com
Taifa Auctioneers      +254 722615554 / 722 575483 taifaauc@yahoo.com, davidwanderi278@gmail.com
Thaara Auctioneers   +254 722940163 thaara207@yahoo.co.uk
Timeless Dolphin Auctioneers   +254 725649554721 562740
Top Link Auctioneers  +254 722759888
Trevo Auctioneers +254 722719163
Upstate Kenya Auctioneers    +254 104606161 / 731521931 info@upstate.co.ke
Valley Auctioneers   +254 722313991/720362301 valleyauctioneers@yahoo.com
Watts Auctioneers  +254 722732717 info@wattsauctions.co.ke
Westminster Auctioneers     +254 723962386 / 789542017 wct@westminster.co.ke


